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Wed., Dec. 4

Thurs., Dec. 5

Thurs., Dec. 5

Fri., Dec. 6

Fri., Dec. 6

Sat., Dec. 7

Sat., Dec. 7

Sat., Dec. 7

Sat., Dec. 7
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EXTRAVAGANZA

2019 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

EVENT/LOCATION

Mariachi Mass
Mission San José

Master Class with Jonathan Palomar
UT-Austin, Butler School of Music

Up-close with Jonathan Palomar
Instituto Cultural de México

Master Class with Jonathan Palomar
UTSA - Main Campus

Serenata en el Rio
The Shops at Rivercenter — Lagoon Area

Mariachi Vargas Performance/Student Workshops*

Lila Cockrell Theatre

National Mariachi Group Competition*
Lila Cockrell Theatre

National Mariachi Vocal Competition*
Lila Cockrell Theatre

National Mariachi High School Finals*
Lila Cockrell Theatre

VIP Reception**
Lila Cockrell Theatre

Mariachi Vargas Extravaganza Concert***
Lila Cockrell Theatre

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

8:30 AM-1:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 PM

Jam Sessions will take place at the Grand Hyatt following the Friday competitions and the Saturday concert.

* Wristband required — purchase wristbands in advance at mariachimusic.com or at the door
** Access with VIP Concert ticket
*** Ticket required — Ticketmaster.com

Log on to mariachimusic.com for updates.

Contact 210-225-3353 or email cynthia@mariachimusic.com for more information.




