

2019 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

<u>DATE</u>	EVENT/LOCATION	<u>TIME</u>
Sun., Dec. 1	Mariachi Mass Mission San José	12:00 PM
Tues., Dec. 3	Master Class with Jonathan Palomar UT-Austin, Butler School of Music	5:00 PM
Wed., Dec. 4	Up-close with Jonathan Palomar Instituto Cultural de México	6:00 PM
Thurs., Dec. 5	Master Class with Jonathan Palomar UTSA - Main Campus	11:30 AM
Thurs., Dec. 5	Serenata en el Rio The Shops at Rivercenter – Lagoon Area	5:30 PM
Fri., Dec. 6	Mariachi Vargas Performance/Student Workshops* Lila Cockrell Theatre	8:30 AM-1:00 PM
Fri., Dec. 6	National Mariachi Group Competition* Lila Cockrell Theatre	2:00 PM
Sat., Dec. 7	National Mariachi Vocal Competition* Lila Cockrell Theatre	9:00 AM
Sat., Dec. 7	National Mariachi High School Finals* Lila Cockrell Theatre	2:00 PM
Sat., Dec. 7	VIP Reception** Lila Cockrell Theatre	6:30 PM
Sat., Dec. 7	Mariachi Vargas Extravaganza Concert*** Lila Cockrell Theatre	7:30 PM

Jam Sessions will take place at the Grand Hyatt following the Friday competitions and the Saturday concert.

^{*} Wristband required – purchase wristbands in advance at <u>mariachimusic.com</u> or at the door

^{**} Access with VIP Concert ticket

^{***} Ticket required – Ticketmaster.com Log on to mariachimusic.com for updates.